House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
	2 for Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 43, Page 2, eleting the second occurrence of the word, " <u>the</u> " and inserting in lieu
Further amend said bill and sect "(<u>15)</u> " the following:	tion, Page 4, Line 87, by inserting immediately after the number,
decision or action and had a dete	yee's protected classification actually played a role in the adverse erminative influence on the adverse decision or action;
<u>(16)</u> "; and	
Further amend said bill and sect	tion, Page 5, Lines 120 through 122, by deleting all of said lines; and
Further amend said bill and sect accordingly; and	tion, Pages 4 and 5, by renumbering all of said subdivisions
Further amend said bill, Page 20 word, " <u>the</u> " and inserting in lieu), Section 285.575, Line 5, by deleting the second occurrence of the thereof the word, " \underline{a} "; and
Further amend said bill, page, an the following:	nd section, Line 15, by inserting immediately after the number, "(3)'
	yee's protected classification actually played a role in the adverse erminative influence on the adverse decision or action;
Further amend said bill, page, an lieu thereof the number, " (5) "; a	nd section, Line 19, by deleting the number, " (4) " and inserting in and
Further amend said bill and sect inserting in lieu thereof the follo	tion, Page 21, Lines 35 through 38, by deleting all of said lines and owing:
" <u>policy.</u> "; and	
Further amend said bill by amen accordingly.	nding the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references

Action Taken_____ Date _____